Residential Property:

1.

2.

13.
14.
15.

16.

18.

Ben Baggett

Lori Caste

Richard Conners
Robert Diehl
Stephanie Dooley
Scott Evans
Maggie Flomerfelt
Lisa Friedman

Deborah Harden

. David Henley
. Deirdre Kerr

. Leslie Lovin

Nancy Malone
Shawn McTyre
Karen Neal

David Pindzola

. Pat Skow

Jim Turner

EXHIBIT A
HEARING OFFICERS

Commercial Property:
1. Tom Bingham
2. Richard Exton
3. Thomas Humphreys
4. Jill Hunt
5. Jimmy Lamb
6. William Neiman
7. Phil Russ

8. Don Turner



